1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Gateways
MGate™ EIP3000 gateways provide EtherNet/IP to DF1 protocol
conversion for users who need to connect Allen Bradley PLCs to
an EtherNet/IP network. With a number of innovative functions, the
By supporting PCCC objects on CIP, the MGate™ EIP3000 can
communicate seamlessly with SCADA software such as RSLinx. For
MGate™ EIP3000 gateways support up to 16 EtherNet/IP clients

3
Industrial Ethernet Gateways
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated May. 23, 2014. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Available Models
MGate EIP3170: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3170I: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway with 2 kV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3270: 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3270I: 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway with 2 kV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3170-T: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3170I-T: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway with 2 kV isolation, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3270-T: 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
MGate EIP3170-IEX: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, 0 to 60°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
MGate EIP3170I-IEX: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway with 2 kV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
MGate EIP3270-IEX: 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, 0 to 60°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
MGate EIP3270I-IEX: 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway with 2 kV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
MGate EIP3170-T-IEX: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
MGate EIP3170I-T-IEX: 1-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway with 2 kV isolation, -40 to 75°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
MGate EIP3270-T-IEX: 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature, IECEx certification
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, 500, 1000, or 2000 nodes
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input